[bookmark: _GoBack]SEÇMELİ DERS İÇERİK FORMU
	Dersin Adı: 

	Dersin Kodu: 
	Yarıyılı: 

	Dersin Türü:  

	Haftalık ders saati/Uygulama Saati

	Kredisi

	
	
	ÇOMÜ
	AKTS

	Statüsü: Seçmeli
	Eğitim Dili: Türkçe
	
	

	Ders Sorumlusu:

	

	İletişim: 
	E-Posta:
Telefon:



Ders Tanımı: 
	Hafta
	İşlenecek Konular

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	Ara Sınav

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	15
	Final



Dersin Yöntimi: 
Dersin Ön Şartları: 
Materyalleri: 
Değerlendirme Yöntemi: 
Derse kayıt gerekli mi?: 
Sınavlar için kayıt gerekli mi?: 
Ana Kaynaklar
Yardımcı Kaynaklar

	Title of  the Course:
	Course-No:   
	Semester:

	Course Type:
	(Theory+Practice) hrs. per week:

	Credits

	
	
	ÇOMU                           ECTS

	Status: Elective
	Language of Instruction: Turkish
	

	Lecturer:
	

	Contact :
	E-mail: 
Tel:


Course description:
	Weeks
	Topics

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	Midterm Examination

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	

	14
	

	15
	Final Examination


Teaching Method: 
Prerequisites: 
Teaching  Aids: 
Assessment Method: 
Registration for course: 
Registration for examination: 
Remarkas: -
Reading List:

Supplementary Reading:

























